IAKE JAND

COLLEGE

FIRST YEAR
First Semester
ENG-120 or 119
BIO-100
PSY-271
CHM-120
COM-111

Second Semester
ENG-121
BIO-225

SECOND YEAR
First Semester
BIO-226
MAT-125 or 124
SOC280
PSY-279
AHE-041

Second Semester
BIO-235

NOTES: *Prerequisites

Composition | *

Bio Science |

Intro to Psychology

Gen, Organic & Biochemistry |
Intro to Speech

SEMESTER TOTALS

Composition I *

Human Ana/Phys | *
Math or Science elective
Humanities (Al H)

Fine Art (IAl F)
SEMESTER TOTALS

Human Ana/Phys Il *
Statistics *

Intro to Sociology
Human Dev/Life Span

Medical Terminology
SEMESTER TOTALS

Microbiology *

PRE-NURSING
to

Humanities OR Fine Arts (IAl H and IAl F)

Nutrition

Elective (Social & Behavioral Science preferred)

SEMESTER TOTALS
TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS

LAKEVIEW COLLEGE OF NURSING

Hours
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
17.0

3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
17.0

Hours
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
16.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
3-4
14.0
64.00

This information is a guide and does not represent an official agreement. It is the student’s
responsibility to contact Lakeview for important information about admittance, application

procedures, pre-admission testing and timeline for consideration.
Reviewed by K Burrell and A McFadden Jan 2025

Lake Land College Contact  Krista Burrell, Counselor ® 217-234-5042 e kburrell@lakelandcollege.edu

Lakeview Contact ® Amy McFadden Coord. of Recruitment & Mkt. ® 217-709-0929 ¢ amcfadden@lakeviewcol.edu
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