

PRE-NURSING to LAKEVIEW COLLEGE OF NURSING

FIRST YEAR		
First Semester		Hours
ENG-120 or 119	Composition I *	3.0
BIO-100	Bio Science I	4.0
PSY-271	Intro to Psychology	3.0
CHM-120	Gen, Organic & Biochemistry I	4.0
COM-111	Intro to Speech	3.0
	SEMESTER TOTALS	17.0
Second Semester		
ENG-121	Composition II *	3.0
BIO-225	Human Ana/Phys I *	4.0
	Math or Science elective	4.0
	Humanities (IAI H)	3.0
	Fine Art (IAI F)	3.0
	SEMESTER TOTALS	17.0
SECOND YEAR		
First Semester		Hours
BIO-226	Human Ana/Phys II *	4.0
MAT-125 or 124	Statistics *	3.0
SOC280	Intro to Sociology	3.0
PSY-279	Human Dev/Life Span	3.0
AHE-041	Medical Terminology	3.0
	SEMESTER TOTALS	16.0
Second Semester		
BIO-235	Microbiology *	4.0
	Humanities OR Fine Arts (IAI H and IAI F)	3.0
HED-102	Nutrition	3.0
	Elective (Social & Behavioral Science preferred)	3-4
	SEMESTER TOTALS	14.0
	TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS	64.00

NOTES: *Prerequisites

This information is a guide and does not represent an official agreement. It is the student's responsibility to contact Lakeview for important information about admittance, application procedures, pre-admission testing and timeline for consideration. Reviewed by K Burrell and A McFadden Jan 2025